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Company Name Website
Advanced Call Center Techologies http://www.acttoday.com

Alliance Tractor-Trailer Training Center http://www.alliancetractortrailer.com

American Red Cross http://www.redcross.org/tn/kingsport

Appalachian Power http://www.aep.com

BAE Systems http://www.baesystems.jobs/

Bell Helicopter http://www.Bellhelicopter.com

Brock Services http://www.brockgroup.com/
Career Development Services Center at Northeast 

State Community College http://www.21stcenturyworkers.com

Citi https:.careers.citigroup.com

City of Johnson City http://www.johnsoncitytn.org

Department of Veterans Affairs VA4VETS

http://vaforvets.va.gov/veterans/resourc

es/hiringmanagers/RVECS/Pages/Region5

.aspx

Domtar Paper Company, LLC http://www.domtar.com/

Eastman Chemcial Company http://www.eastman.com

Eastman Credit Union http://www.ecu.org

Elwood Staffing http://www.elwoodstaffing.com

Food City http://fooccity.com

Jacobs Field Services North America, Inc http://WWW.Jacobs.com

Johnson Home Repair (JHR) http://www.awesomeohiohomes.com

Kelly Services http://www.kellyservices.com

Kingsport Imaging Systems http://www.isionline.net

Lockheed Martin http://www.lockheedmartin.com/careers
Meadowview Conference Resort and Convention 

Center http://www.Marriott.Com

PeopleScout Resume Employer http://www.peoplescout.com/careers.html

PMT Industries http://www.pmtforge.com

Portola Packaging http://www.portpack.com

Republic Services http://republicservices.com

TEC Industrial http://www.tnelco.com

TENNESSEE AIR NATIONAL GUARD http://www.134arw.ang.af.mil/

The Regional Eye Center http://www.regionaleye.com/

Hiring Our Heroes Employer List

http://www.aflac.com/
http://www.alexinc.com/default
http://www.vetcenter.va.gov/
http://www.baesystems.jobs/
http://www.bpdrecruit.com/
http://www.boozallen.com/
http://www.bowheadsupport.com/
http://www.chickasaw.com/
http://www.chickasaw.com/
http://careers.csc.com/salutes
http://www.cbp.gov/
http://cbpnet/xp/cbpnet/home.xml
http://www.moneyfactory.gov/
http://dcnationalguard.com/
http://www.fastenal.com/
http://www.infopro.net/
http://fairfax.junk-king.com/
http://www.kforce.com/
https://cox.greatjob.net/jobs/
http://www.lesliespool.com/careers
http://www.lockheedmartin.com/careers
http://www.lowes.com/
http://www.lucasgroup.com/
http://www.millersop.com/
http://www.millersop.com/
http://www.jobs.nih.gov/
http://www.newyorklife.com/careers
http://www.popeyes.com/
http://www.primerica.com/ccdaniels
http://www.qsmoving.com/
http://www.saic.com/
http://www.sra-veterans.jobs/


TMC Transportation http://www.TMCTrans.com

Transamerica Agency Network

http://www.transamericaagencynetwork.

com

Upper Limit Aviation

http://www.upperlimitaviation.edu/Acad

emic-Advisor.html 

Vet Center / Veterans Administration http://www.vetcenter.va.gov

Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers

http://www.tbccareers.com/
http://www.odu.edu/troopstoteachers
http://www.zeiders.com/

